
     District 8 Message Line ** 315 - 925 - 7985 **

LEAGUE   PRESIDENT                       ADDRESS     HOME      CELL    E-MAIL ADDRESS

BALDWINSVILLE Anthony Mascari 8347 Azimuth Dr.Baldwinsville , NY 13027  315-391-6642 Amsuzuki900@aol.com
CENTRAL SQUARE Cameron Young 5852 Miralago Lane, Berewton, NY 13029  315-790-2966 nanooktrn@gmail,com
CHALLENGER DIVISION Dom Cambareri 6392 Carson Road, East Syracuse, NY 13057 315-433-5176 315-440-5468 dcambare@twcny.rr.com 
CICERO Melissa Pangaro 8759 Honeycomb Path, Cicero, NY 13039 315-415-5055 mpangaro@cicerolittleleague.com
CROWN CITY Steve Woodard 108 West Main Street, Cortland, NY 13045  607-745-1155 swoody91@gmail.com
DRYDEN Don Scutt 13 Palmear Road, Freeville, NY 13068 607-342-2451 Donscutt@ymail.com
EAST SYRACUSE Dan Liedka  211 Mccool Ave. Syracuse ,NY  13057   315-405-0742 dliedka@gmail.com
FAYETTEVILLE-MANLIUS William Welch 8506 Amelia Trial,Manlius, NY 13104   603-831-3261 welly122@yahoo.com
FULTON Dave Webber 33 N. Pollard , Fulton, NY 13069 315-729-1020 315-729-1020 dwebber5112@gmail.com
GEDDES Greg Sampo 128 E. Manchester Road, Syracuse, NY 13219  315-863-3000 gsampo78@gmail.com
Groton Doug Portzline 1621 Peruville Road, Freeville,NY  13068 607-227-7373 grotonyouthbaseball@gmail.com
HOMER Chris Sweeney 4508 Potter Road, McGraw, NY 13101 607-836-6143 315-345-0656 chris13eagles@hotmail.com
INNER CITY Al Gunn 232 Hazelwood Avenue, Syracuse, NY 13224 315-446-8457 315-440-1712 alfonzieg@yahoo.com
JAMESVILLE-DEWITT Jim Sinopoli 6323 Fly Road, Suite 1, E. Syracuse, NY 13057 315-446-8780 315-727-1618 jim@sinopoli.com
LIVERPOOL Josh Gaul 4850 Juneway Drive, So., Liverpoool, NY 13088  315-559-7944 Joshua.Gaul@saabusa.com
LIVERPOOL Girls Softball Bill Gaynor 7660 Admiral Drive, Liverpool, NY 13090  315-727-3991 billyg2188@gmail.com
LYNCOURT-LEM - M'DALE Brian DeCarlo 512 Pleasentveiw Ave,Syracuse . NY 13208  315-706-5890 therockbd@yahoo.com
MEXICO Jennifer Bertollini  1851 County  Route 45, Fulton ,NY 13069  315-254-5840 jbertollini@gmail.com
NORTH SYRACUSE Jeff Hoffman  119 Boysen Road, No. Syracuse, NY 13212 315-882-8598 nyyankeefan56@yahoo.com
OSWEGO Tim Kirwan 9 Windsong Avenue, Oswego, NY 13126 315-342-7926 315-420-7844 tim@kirwanlawoffice.com
PHOENIX Amanda Lebbon  479 Peter Scott Rood Pennellville NY 13132  315-719-9293 Amanda.m.schantz@gmail.com
SENECA RIVER SOUTH Bob Bronner 7714 Bainbridge Drive, Syracuse, NY  13090 315-453-6038 315-569-7714 bobbyb1717@yahoo.com
SHERMAN PARK Eric Ferguson                              
SOLVAY Joe Tarolli 613 Scarboro Drive, Solvay, NY 13209  315-430-7560 jtarolli@gmail.com
SYRACUSE Little League Jamie Hantke  117 Meredith Ave, Nedrow, NY 13120  315-200-2906 President@SyracuseLL.org
WEST END PBA Steve Barnum  804 W. Belden Ave.Syracuse, NY 13204 315-430-1773  Sbarnum@syrgov.net
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